
 2020-2021 Virtual CHS Clubs

CLUB Advisor Contact Club Description

Band Staley mstaley@everettsd.org

Black Student Union Roberts, D bbaldeh@stu.everettsd.org Plan MLK assembly and other events

Bruin Book Club Pimenta apimenta@everetsd.org

The Cascade High School Bruin Book Club is still going strong! We are a group of committed readers who love reading books, 

playing book-related games and book crafts. We organize and host Read-a-thons, author visits and movie nights. YES--these can 

all be done virtually!!

Cascade ASB Rogers ryosif@stu.everettsd.org

Cascade ASB is the student government.  Officers work together with feedback from the student body to plan activities for the 

Bruin community! 

Choir Clarke tclarke@everettsd.org Choirs at cascade include Adura, Vivace, Symphonic, and Men's Vocal Ensemble

DECA Jacobs jjacobs@everettsd.org DECA is a co-curricular extension of the Business and Marketing program.

Del Sonics Vocal Jazz Choir Clarke tclarke@everettsd.org Vocal jazz choir! We sing jazz!

Educators Rising Lau dlau@everettsd.org

Educators Rising is for any student who is interested in exploring a career in education. This includes becoming a teacher, 

counselor, professor, administrator, school nurse, school psychologist, paraeducator, or anything else in the education realm.

FBLA Youngberg byoungberg@everettsd.org

FBLA inspires and prepares students to become community-minded business leaders in a global society through relevant career 

preparation and leadership experiences. Students compete in a variety of business events at the regional, state and national level.

French Club Richardson rrichardson@everettsd.org

French Club promotes the French language and Francophone culture through social and service activities, as well as fund-raising 

for club, school, and community needs. 

Freshmen Class Richardson rrichardson@everettsd.org

Class officers and class cabinet help lead the freshmen. They fundraise and plan activities for the class as well as help decorate for 

Homecoming. 

Gay Straight Alliance Gomes/McMenamy dgomes@everettsd.org Support and advocation

HOSA - Medical Careers Club Cherniack/Shook bcherniak@everettsd.org or dshook@everettsd.org

This club is for students who have interest in Health Occupations and the Healthcare field.  We foster connections to the 

healthcare industry through regional and state conferences.  Students compete with other high schools in various healthcare 

domains.

Interact Club Roberts, T troberts@everettsd.org Work with Rotary Club

Junior Class Rickard brickard@everettsd.org Plan junior class activities and fundraising

Key Club Kelsey http://everettsd.instructure.com/enroll/YNLTCY Key Club, the high school branch of Kiwanis, dedicated to serving and bettering the community

LINK Crew Lau/Belair dlau@everettsd.org or kbelair@everettsd.org

Link Leaders work to create a welcoming environment for incoming freshmen and students new to CHS. Junios and Seniors can 

apply to be link leaders and work with new bruins to help them acclimate and succeed at CHS,

Math Team Crum acrum@everettsd.org Competes in math competitions

Mock Trial Team Webster mwebster@everettsd.org Trial Competition team through YMCA and State of WA

Orchestra Clarke tclarke@everettsd.org Orchestra has finally come to cascade! For all violin, viola, cello and bass players!

Pacific Islander Club Wilson, S swilson@everettsd.org All welcome with focus on Pacific Island Representation

Robotic Club/Otter Chaos Palachuk npalachuk@everettsd.org FIRST Robotics Competition Team

Senior Class Olson-Kelly lolsonkelly@everettsd.org Plan senior class activities and fundraising

Sophomore Class Raine rpatrick@everettsd.org Plan sophomore class activities and fundraising

TSA/Technology Student Assoc. Shafer sshafer@everettsd.org or apimenta@everettsd.org Students work on fun and creative projects involving technology. Web Design, Architecture, Problem Solving and more.

Tabletop Club Jensen sjensen@everettsd.org

Tabletop club is a place where people can have fun playing games, finding new interest, and meeting new people that may have 

the same interest/ hobbies as you. 

Vista - Yearbook Sibley ssiblley@everettsd.org Create the yearbook

Tyro Cane mcane@everettsd.org Tyro club members vote on student submissions (art and writing) and create an award-winning annual print magazine.
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